Israeli Nationals (N)

Tel Mond, ISR
19 Nov 2004, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AL BILAL
Colour:
Owner: Arbiv

Name: SULTAN
NAFOUS
Colour:

Owner: Sualcha

Name: SHAKIR
Colour:
Owner: Gan-Bar

Name: MADHIM IBN
MADEEN

Colour:

Owner: Yosef

Name: MH EL BAJAR
Colour:

Owner: Badarne
Faraj
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Detail
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